WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Summer 2016
Freshman - Border State
COB & ECS Differential Tuition Freshman- $32.29 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition Freshman- $37.85 per SCH

Educator Prep*
Social Work*
Music Major*
Voice Class*

All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

TUITION TOTAL Border State Waiver
RESIDENT & REC STUDENT UNIVERSITY | RESIDENT&
BORDER BORDER | NON-RESIDENT | DESIGNATED ATHLETIC ~ HEALTH  SPORTS CENTER STUDENT  SERVICES BORDER BORDER FT:E?'A::?S\?;\TS
HOURS | COUNTIES STATES OTHER TUITION FEE FEE FEE COMPLEX  _SERVICE FEE COUNTIES STATES OTHER WAIVER

1 440.00 132.67 22.00 20.90 35.00 4.00 17.60 77.44 749.61 (360.00) 389.61
2 880.00 265.34 44.00 20.90 35.00 8.00 35.20 103.94 1,392.38 (720.00) 672.38
3 1,320.00 398.01 66.00 20.90 35.00 12.00 52.80 130.44 2,035.15 (1,080.00) 955.15
4 1,760.00 530.68 88.00 20.90 35.00 16.00 70.40 156.94 2,677.92 (1,440.00) 1,237.92
5 2,200.00 663.35 110.00 20.90 35.00 20.00 88.00 183.44 3,320.69 (1,800.00) 1,520.69
6 2,640.00 796.02 132.00 20.90 35.00 24.00 105.60 209.94 3,963.46 (2,160.00) 1,803.46
7 3,080.00 928.69 154.00 20.90 35.00 28.00 108.90 236.44 4,591.93 (2,520.00) 2,071.93
8 3,520.00 1,061.36 176.00 20.90 35.00 32.00 108.90 262.94 5,217.10 (2,880.00) 2,337.10
9 3,960.00 1,194.03 198.00 20.90 35.00 36.00 108.90 289.44 5,842.27 (3,240.00) 2,602.27
10 4,400.00 1,326.70 220.00 20.90 35.00 40.00 108.90 315.94 6,467.44 (3,600.00) 2,867.44
11 4,840.00 1,459.37 242.00 20.90 35.00 44,00 108.90 342.44 7,092.61 (3,960.00) 3,132.61
12 5,280.00 1,857.38 264.00 20.90 35.00 48.00 108.90 368.94 7,983.12 (4,320.00) 3,663.12
13 5,720.00 1,857.38 264.00 20.90 35.00 48.00 108.90 395.44 8,449.62 (4,680.00) 3,769.62
14 6,160.00 1,857.38 264.00 20.90 35.00 48.00 108.90 421.94 8,916.12 (5,040.00) 3,876.12
15 6,600.00 1,857.38 264.00 20.90 35.00 48.00 108.90 448.44 9,382.62 (5,400.00) 3,982.62

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $50.00 per semester credit hour in tuition.

GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $16.43 per semester credit hour in
tuition.

*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance webpage. Tuition
and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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